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79109-8305 [MOLEX] 

Board Connector, 12 Contact(s), 2 Row(s), Female, Straight, Surface Mount Terminal, Receptacle; 



 

  

  
    	 	 
	元器件型号：	 79109-8305
	生产厂家：	
	    Molex Electronics Ltd.
      
	描述和应用：	Board Connector, 12 Contact(s), 2 Row(s), Female, Straight, Surface Mount Terminal, Receptacle
 连接器
	PDF文件：	总8页 (文件大小：626K)
	下载文档：	  下载PDF数据表文档文件 
	型号参数：79109-8305参数
	生命周期	Obsolete
	Reach Compliance Code	unknown
	风险等级	5.76
	其他特性	MILLI-GRID
	主体/外壳类型	RECEPTACLE
	连接器类型	BOARD CONNECTOR
	触点性别	FEMALE
	DIN 符合性	NO
	滤波功能	NO
	IEC 符合性	NO
	MIL 符合性	NO
	制造商序列号	79109
	插接信息	MULTIPLE MATING PARTS AVAILABLE
	混合触点	NO
	安装方式	STRAIGHT
	安装类型	BOARD
	装载的行数	2
	选件	GENERAL PURPOSE
	端子节距	2 mm
	端接类型	SURFACE MOUNT
	触点总数	12
	Base Number Matches	1
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	BD140-16-BP
	BD140-6-BP
	LMX5453SM/NOPB
	MP02040
	GRT188R61C475KE13D
	2SA1241-Y(T6L1,NQ)
	SD215DE-2
	ECM2A4E1A08-29.939MTR
	E15C7C2F-200.000M
	1848710
	0151360502
	611-303-04-19-29
	611-303-22-15-29
	611-309-04-15-29
	611-309-04-19-29
	611-309-21-15-29
	611-309-21-19-29
	611-312-21-15-29
	PLA5300M
	SS-74100-002
	LT1033CP#PBF
	8050SC(TO-92)
	N74181FB
	2SCR552PHZG
	1407357
	GBISP620-2
	GBISP620-4
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